Y T W e AL I o
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-23=405-01k%

60 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

2 WOODVIEW SUBDIVISION ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-3-91

2-3-92

10-18-05
10-18-05

FIFER KENNETH W & MARY L

FIFER CRAIG A & KEITH A
FIFER KENNETH W & MARY L

FIFER MARY L
BAUGH STEPHEN D

C.F. 20.00

CORRECTION

2TRS SP NO FEE
2TRS SP 123,000




